
 
 

Appropriation in Millions:  $69.97 

CA Dept. of
Education/Administration

CA Dept. of Education/ County
Offices of Education

CA Dept. of Education/Grant
Program

CA Dept. of Public Health/Local
Health Depts.

CA Dept. of Public Health/Grant
Program

CA Dept. of Public Health Media
Campaign

CA Dept. of Public
Health/Evaluation & Surveillance

CA Dept. of Public Health
Administration

 
 

$14.6  

$14.2  

$13.5  

$4.0  
$3.9  

$15.7 

$3.2 

$.87 

Proposition 99: Health Education Account 
Fiscal Year 2011/12 Budget 

California Department of Education Total Proposition 99 Budget: $19.77 Million
California Department of Public Health Total Proposition 99 Budget: $50.2 Million  



 
 

 
 

Appropriation in Millions: $62.1 
CA Dept. of
Education/Administration

CA Dept. of Education/County
Offices of Education

CA Dept. of Education/Grant
Program

CA Dept. of Public Health/Local
Health Depts.

CA Dept. of Publi Health/Grant
Program

CA Dept. of Public Health/Media
Campaign

CA Dept of Public
Health/Evaulation & Surveillance

CA Dept. of Public Health/
Administration

 $1.0  

 $3.2  

 $13.0 

 $12.0   $13.6  

$12.0  

 $3.3  
 $4.0  

 

Proposition 99: Health Education Account 
Fiscal Year 2012/13 Budget   

California Department of Education Total Proposition 99 Budget: $17.2 Million
California Department of Public Health Total Proposition 99 Budget: $44.9 Million  



 
 

Appropriation in Millions: $6 4.9 
CA Dept. of
Education/Administration

CA Dept. of Education/County
Offices of Education

CA Dept. of Education/Grant
Program

CA Dept. of Public Health/Local
Health Depts.

CA Dept. of Public Health/Grant
Program

CA Dept. of Public Health/Media
Campaign

CA Dept. of Public
Health/Evaluation & Surveillance

CA Dept. of Public Health/
Administration

 $0.9  

 $3.2  

 $13.0  

 $12.0  

 $14.9  

 $13.4  

 $3.4  
 $4.1  

 

Proposŝtion 99: Health Education Account 
Fiscal Year 2013 /14  Budget  

California Department of Education Total Proposition 99 Budget:  $1ϳ.1 Million
California Department of Public Health Total Proposition 99 Budget:  $ϰϳ.8 Million



 
 

Appropriation in Millions: $56 .4 
 CA Dept. of

Education/Administration

CA Dept. of
Education/County Offices of
Education

CA Dept. of
Education/Grant Program

CA Dept. of Public
Health/Local Health Depts.

CA Dept. of Public
Health/Grant Program

CA Dept. of Public
Health/Media Campaign

CA Dept. of Public
Health/Evaluation &
Surveillance

CA Dept. of Public Health/
Administration

 $1.0  

 $3.2  

 $10.8   

 $11.0  
 $13.8   

 $9.8   

 $3.2  
 $3.6   

 
 

Proposition 99: Health Education Account 
Fiscal Year 2014 /15  Budget  

California Department of Education Total Proposition 99 Budget: $15 Million
California Department of Public Health Total Proposition 99 Budget: $ϰ1.ϰ Million  



 
 

Appropriation in Millions: $61.9 
 CA Dept. of

Education/Administration

CA Dept. of
Education/County Offices of
Education

CA Dept. of
Education/Grant Program

CA Dept. of Public
Health/Local Health Depts.

CA Dept. of Public
Health/Grant Program

CA Dept. of Public
Health/Media Campaign

CA Dept. of Public
Health/Evaluation &
Surveillance

CA Dept. of Public Health/
Administration

 $1.2  

 $3.8  

 $12.1  

 $11.5  
 $13.5  

 $12.1  

 $3.3  
 $4.4  

 
 

Proposition 99: Health Education Account 
Fiscal Year 2015/16 Budget  

California Department of Education Total Proposition 99 Budget: $17.1 Million 
California Department of Public Health Total Proposition 99 Budget: $44.8 Million  



 $1.1 

 $4.4 

 $13.1 

 $12.9 

 $13.9 

 $15.4 

$. 4.3 
 $5.1 

CA Dept. of
Educa on/Administra on

CA Dept. of Educa on/County 
Offices of Educa on

CA Dept. of
Educa on/Grant Program

CA Dept. of Public
Health/Local Health Depts.

CA Dept. of Public
Health/Grant Program

CA Dept. of Public
Health/Media Campaign

CA Dept. of Public
Health/Evalua on & Surveillance

CA Dept. of Public Health/
Administra on

Appropria on in Millions: $70.2

Proposition 99: Health Education Account 
Fiscal Year 2016/17 Budget  

California Department of Education Total Proposition 99 Budget:  $18.6 Million
California Department of Public Health Total Proposition 99 Budget: $51.6  


